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ADDRESS BUILDING SF BREAKDOWN OWNERSHIP ZONING
6591-6597 Collins Dr. Building B GLA 3,604 7.2% Building C Fee Simple* C2: General Commercial

Moorpark, CA 93021 GLA 5,727 11.4%Building D GLA* *Starbucks on new 10 year lease as of September, 2020 APN (VENTURA COUNTY)
OFFERING PRICE: $10,500,000 24,902 49.5%Building E GLA* 16,063  31.9% (2) 5 yrs options 514-0-160-065, 075, 085

CAP RATE:                     6.50% Total GLA 50,296 100% YR. BUILT/RENOV. TRAFFIC COUNTS

$/SF (BLDG.):              $208.76 Total GLA 50,296 100% 2006, 2007, 2008 ±80,000 VPD (118 FWY @ Collins Dr)*
PARKING *Source: CALTRANSOccupancy:                  83.93% Total Occupied GLA 42,215  83.93% PARKING

Total Vacant GLA 8,081 16.7% 227 Stalls (4.5 Stalls/1,000 SF)

*(20,083 SF is 2nd level Bldg. D & E DEBT

(40% GLA Entire Center) Buyer may purchase all cash or bring new debt to the property.

LAND AREA SF | ±209,088 (4.80 Acres)

LEASE TYPES | NNN & Gross

INVESTMENT SUMMARY
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AREA OVERVIEW

VENTURA COUNTY, CA

KW Commercial is pleased to present the exclusive listing of Moorpark 
Campus Plaza, a 50,296± SF mixed-use shopping center, situated on 3 
separate parcels totaling 4.8± acres and anchored by a new freestanding 
Starbucks with drive through. The property provides investors with 
a tremendous investment opportunity offering in place income and 
significant upside through new tenant lease up as well as conversion of 
certain leases from gross to NNN lease structure.

»IN PLACE INCOME WITH SUBSTANTIAL UPSIDE:

Campus Plaza offers an investor attractive In Place Income from a wide 
range of tenants which includes Starbucks as well as Substantial Upside 
Potential through lease up of vacant spaces (16.7% of GLA) and renewal/
conversion of certain ground level leased spaces from gross to NNN 
leases.
»AFFLUENT SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA SUBURB WITH DESIRABLE PROXIMITY 
TO FREEWAY INTERCHANGE AND COLLEGE:

The center is located in Moorpark, CA, which is an affluent Southern 
California suburb in Ventura County with an Average Household income 
of ±$131,000± within a two (2) mile radius. Moorpark Campus Plaza’s 
proximity to the 118 Fwy./Collins Drive interchange which sees an average 
of (±80,000 VPD)* and close proximity to Moorpark Community College 
(±19,000 Students and Staff Members) makes it a well position center with 
tremendous potential.
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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

APN: 514-0-160-065, 075, 085 (VENTURA COUNTY)

ZONING: C2 (GENERAL COMMERCIAL)

BUILDING: 50,296 SF *(20,083 SF IS 2ND LEVEL BLDG. D & E (40% 
GLA)

SITE: 4.80 ACRES

PARKING: 227 STALLS (4.5 STALLS/1,000 SF)

FRONTAGE: ±565 LINEAR FT. (CAMPUS DRIVE)
±880 LINEAR FT. (COLLINS DRIVE)

TRAFFIC 
COUNT:

±80,000 VPD (118 FWY @ COLLINS DRIVE)* 
*SOURCE: CALTRANS
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SITE PLAN

Suite TOTAL SF % of Total
BUILDING B GLA 3,604 7.2%
BUILDING C GLA 5,727 11.4%
BUILDING G GLA 24,902 49.5%
BUILDING E GLA 16,063 31.9%

TOTAL OCCUPIED GLA 42,215 83.9%
TOTAL VACANT GLA 8,081 16.1%

TOTAL GLA 50,296 100.0%

BUILDING B
Suite Tenant SF Exp.
B-100 Starbucks 3604 7/12/30

BUILDING C
Suite Tenant SF Exp.

C1 Bezign 1,814 12/31/23
C2 Todai Dojo 2,170 7/31/21
C3 Available 1,743

BUILDING D
Suite Tenant SF Exp.
D1 Available 1,322

D1A Ivy Tech Charter School 1,090 7/31/25
D2 Char-Broiler Express 1,200 4/30/23
D3 Yu Yan Chinese 1,109 5/31/22
D4 Carnitas MP, Inc 1,568 10/31/22

BUILDING D
Suite Tenant SF Exp.
D5A Stacy Christopher 609 8/31/19
D5B The Bar Next Door 768 12/31/20
D6 Custom Pie 1,443 12/31/20
D7 Available 1,497
D8 So Cal Nails Spa, Inc 1,097 3/31/24
D9 Beautiful Grace Salon, LLC 1,869 7/31/22
D10 Home Instead Senior Care 1,689 1/31/22
D11 Home Instead Senior Care 933 1/31/22
D12 Paul Como 912 9/30/20
D13 Paul Como 1,367 7/31/21
D14 Available 500
D15 Allen F. Sobelman, CPA 483 11/30/20
D16 Church of Scientology Mission 1,096 7/31/14
D17 Fisher Architects 1,331 7/31/20
D18 Available 1,040
D19 Available 1,979

BUILDING E
Suite Tenant SF Exp.

E1 Ivy Tech Charter School 1,033 7/31/25
E2 Ivy Tech Charter School 1,373 7/31/25
E3 Ivy Tech Charter School 1,114 7/31/25
E4 Ivy Tech Charter School 1,267 7/31/25
E5 Ivy Tech Charter School 1,371 7/31/25
E6 Ivy Tech Charter School 1,152 7/31/25
E7 Dansk Investment Group 1,053 8/31/17
E8 Premier Physical Therapy & Assoc 3,224 11/30/21
E9 Soulbody Yoga, LLC 967 3/31/17
E10 Dansk Investment Group 1,054 8/31/17
E11 Dansk Investment Group 2,455 8/31/17
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IN-PLACE NOI SUMMARY 

REVENUES $ PSF ANNUALIZED 

SCHEDULED BASE RENT $1.65 $995,832

Total Scheduled Base Rent $1.65 $995,832

CAM Reimbursements $0.05 $31,075

Termination Income $0.00 $0

Miscellaneous Rental Revenue $0.00 $1,134

OPERATING EXPENSES

UTILITIES ($0.08) ($47,825)

Trash Removal ($0.04) ($24,821)

Maintenance & Repairs ($0.13) ($79,200)

Landscaping ($0.04) ($25,211)

Management Fees ($0.02) ($11,645)

Insurance ($0.01) ($8,414)

Real Estate Taxes ($0.22) ($131,250)

Miscellaneous Expenses ($0.03) ($17,747)

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES ($0.57) ($346,113)

NEW OPERATING INCOME $1.13 $681,928

TOTAL GROSS REVENUE $1.70 $1,028,041

General Vacancy Loss

EFFECTIVE GROSS REVENUE $1.70 $1,028,041

[1] In-place Net Operating Income is calculated using current rents while relying on the Profit and Loss Statement from 2019
[2] Real Estate Taxes are assesed based upon offering price .

MOORPARK 
COLLEGE

SITE
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RENT ROLL

Suite Tenant Name Sq. Ft. % of Property Current Base Rent Annual Base Rent Monthly Rate PSF CAM Charges Other Charges Lease Start Lease Stop Lease Type

B 100 Starbucks 3,604 7.17% $13,750.00 $165,000.00 $3.82 7/13/20 7/12/30 NNN
C1 Bezign 1,814 3.61% $3,270.25 $39,243.00 $1.80 $50.00 1/1/19 12/31/23 MG
C2 Todai Dojo 2,170 4.31% $3,544.46 $42,533.52 $1.63 8/1/18 7/31/21 MG
C3 Available 1,743 3.47% NNN
D1 Available 1,322 2.63% NNN

D1A Ivy Tech Charter School 1,090 2.17% $14,508.71 $174,104.52 $1.72 8/1/18 7/31/25 MG
D2 Char-Broiler Express 1,200 2.39% $2,599.20 $31,190.40 $2.17 5/1/18 4/30/23 MG
D3 Yu Yan Chinese 1,109 2.20% $1,818.00 $21,816.00 $1.64 $665.00 6/1/17 5/31/22 NNN
D4 Carnitas MP, Inc 1,568 3.12% $2,578.41 $30,940.92 $1.64 $940.80 2/1/20 10/31/22 NNN

D5A Stacy Christopher 609 1.21% $1,379.00 $16,548.00 $2.26 9/1/16 8/31/19 MG
D5B The Bar Next Door 768 1.53% $1,713.00 $20,556.00 $2.23 1/1/18 12/31/20 MG
D6 Custom Pie 1,443 2.87% $3,095.00 $37,140.00 $2.14 1/1/16 12/31/20 MG
D7 Available 1,497 2.98% NNN
D8 So Cal Nails Spa, Inc 1,097 2.18% $2,325.00 $27,900.00 $2.12 $683.76 4/1/19 3/31/24 NNN
D9 Beautiful Grace Salon, LLC 1,869 3.72% $2,300.00 $27,600.00 $1.23 $300.00 8/1/19 7/31/22 MG
D10 Home Instead Senior Care 1,689 3.36% $5,232.42 $62,789.04 $2.00 $44.52 10/1/11 1/31/22 MG
D11 Home Instead Senior Care 933 1.86% - $2.00 10/1/11 1/31/22 MG
D12 Paul Como 912 1.81% $1,600.47 $19,205.64 $1.75 2/1/18 9/30/20 MG
D13 Paul Como 1,367 2.72% $2,400.00 $28,800.00 $1.76 8/1/20 7/31/21 MG
D14 Available 500 0.99% NNN
D15 Allen F. Sobelman, CPA 483 0.96% $1,155.00 $13,860.00 $2.39 12/1/17 11/30/20 MG
D16 Church of Scientology Mission 1,096 2.18% $1,500.00 $18,000.00 $1.37 5/1/09 7/31/14 MG
D17 Fisher Architects 1,331 2.65% $2,338.00 $28,056.00 $1.76 8/15/14 7/31/20 MG
D18 Available 1,040 2.07% NNN
D19 Available 1,979 3.93% NNN
E1 Ivy Tech Charter School 1,033 2.05% - $1.72 8/1/18 7/31/25 MG
E2 Ivy Tech Charter School 1,373 2.73% - $1.72 8/1/18 7/31/25 MG
E3 Ivy Tech Charter School 1,114 2.21% - $1.72 8/1/18 7/31/25 MG
E4 Ivy Tech Charter School 1,267 2.52% - $1.72 8/1/18 7/31/25 MG
E5 Ivy Tech Charter School 1,371 2.73% - $1.72 8/1/18 7/31/25 MG
E6 Ivy Tech Charter School 1,152 2.29% - $1.72 8/1/18 7/31/25 MG
E7 Dansk Investment Group 1,053 2.09% - $1.85 MG
E8 Premier Physical Therapy & Ass 3,224 6.41% $5,636.00 $67,632.00 $1.75 12/1/16 11/30/21 MG
E9 Soulbody Yoga, LLC 967 1.92% $1,804.00 $21,648.00 $1.87 4/1/13 3/31/17 MG
E10 Dansk Investment Group 1,054 2.10% - $1.85 MG
E11 Dansk Investment Group 2,455 4.88% $8,440.00 $101,280.00 $1.85 5/1/15 8/31/17 MG
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RENT ROLL

Totals 50,296 $82,986.92 $995,843.04  $2,589.56  $94.52 Other Charges Lease Start Lease Stop Lease Type

7/13/20 7/12/30 NNN

Occupied 42,215 83.93% $50.00 1/1/19 12/31/23 MG

Vacant 8,081 16.07%
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CITY OF MOORPARK DEVELOPMENT QUARETERLY STATUS REPORT

CITY OF MOORPARK DEVELOPMENT SUMMARY

UNDER 
CONSTRUCTION

616 Single Family Residences 
99 Duplex Condominiums

APPROVED FOR 
CONSTRUCTION

131 Single Family Residences
24 Affordable Housing Units

IN REVIEW
 PROCESS

1,039 Single Family Residences
326 Condo/Apartment Units

390 Senior Housing Units

Total 715 Units Under Construction Total 155 Units Approved 
For Construction Total 1,755 Units In Review
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Disclaimer
This Memorandum contains select information pertaining to the Property and the Owner, and does not purport to be all-inclusive or contain all or part of the information which prospective investors may require to evaluate a
purchase of the Property. The information contained in this Memorandum has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, but has not been verifi ed for accuracy, completeness, or fi tness for any particular purpose. All information is 
presented “as is” without representation or warranty of any kind. Such information includes estimates based on forward-looking assumptions relating to the general economy, market conditions, competition and other factors which are subject to 
uncertainty and may not represent the current or future performance of the Property. All references to acreages, square footages, and other measurements are approximations. This Memorandum describes certain documents, including leases and 
other materials, in summary form. These summaries may not be complete nor accurate descriptions of the full agreements referenced. Additional information and an opportunity to inspect the Property may be made available to qualifi ed prospec-
tive purchasers. You are advised to independently verify the accuracy and completeness of all summaries and information contained herein, to consult with independent legal and fi nancial advisors, and carefully investigate the economics of this 
transaction and Property’s suitability for your needs. ANY RELIANCE ON THE CONTENT OF THIS MEMORANDUM IS SOLELY AT YOUR OWN RISK.

P R O P E R T Y  V I D E O  C L I C K  H E R E

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mbmF__p5D2-D0zJXajgq_IauHUvRW9pF/view

